
Kings Chapel Elementary School 
2024-2025 

School Clubs 

 
Participating in extra-curricular opportunities is a great way for students to enhance their overall experience at school. Kings 

Chapel has many after school clubs available for student participation.  Below is a list of clubs at Kings Chapel.  While a variety of 

opportunities exist, many clubs are available only to older students and conflicting meeting dates may make it impossible for students to 

participate in several clubs at the same time. Pay close attention to meeting dates prior to signing up to avoid conflicts with club 

meetings.  

Beginning on Monday 8/19, students can pick up club information and registration forms on the stage in the lunchroom and 

should have them returned by Friday 8/23.  Club registration forms can be returned to the student’s teacher.  Clubs are sched uled to 

begin meeting the week of 9/9. All clubs will dismiss at 4:30.  
Contact information is provided for each club sponsor in case you have questions.  

 

Pickleball Club 

Sponsor: Daniel Wood (daniel.wood@hcbe.net) 
Grades: 4th and 5th  

Meeting dates: 1st and 3rd Mondays        

 
Drama Club 

Sponsor: Donna Brown (donna.brown@hcbe.net)  

Grades: 4th and 5th 

Meeting dates: 1st and 3rd Thursdays      
 

Art Club 

Sponsor: Emily Clements (emily.clements@hcbe.net) 

Grades: 4th and 5th 
Meeting dates: Every other Wednesday beginning 9/11/24 

   

  
Journalism Club  

Sponsor – Janet Peters (janet.peters@hcbe.net) 

Grades: 3rd, 4th, and 5th       

Meeting dates:1st and 3rd Wednesdays 
 

Lego Club  

Sponsor-Stephanie Curington (stephanie.curington@hcbe.net)        
Grades: 2nd, 3rd, 4th, and 5th 

Meeting dates-Second-1st Monday 

                        Third-2nd Monday 

                        Fourth and Fifth-3rd Monday 
 

Stem Club 

Sponsor-Angela Ragan (angela.ragan@hcbe.net) 

Grades: 2nd and 3rd 
Meeting dates-2nd Monday of the month 

 

4-H 
Sponsor-Cindy Neal (cindy.neal@hcbe.net) 

Grades:4th and 5th  

Meeting dates-Dates TBD-Meets once per month 

 
Chorus 

Sponsor-Rachel Green (rachel.green@hcbe.net) 

Grades: 4th and 5th 
Meeting dates: Tuesday afternoons (Auditions will be held) 
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